

# CRAFT FAIR FUNDRAISER

45-700 Aladdin St., Indio, CA 92201

Phone: (760) 668-0395 • email: stenorio54@hotmail.com

Friday, August 9, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

## General Information

## **REGISTRATION & FEES:**

Vendor Registration fee: \$45.00 All Late Registrations: \$60.00

(Fee includes table, black table cloth and two chairs)

Submitting your registration form and payment in full will confirm your table reservation. We will send out receipt of payment via email.

Please make checks payable to: Friends of the Indio Senior Center

Mail to: Friends of the Indio Senior Center

ATTN: Sylvia Tenorio

P.O. Box 2077 Indio, CA 92202

#### **DEADLINE:**

Payment and registrations must be submitted no later than Friday, July 26, 2024.

## **OPPORTUNITY DRAWING:**

We ask that each vendor donates one of their crafts for our opportunity drawing.

#### **CHECK-IN & SET UP:**

Check-in will start at 8:00 a.m. Vendors must check-in at the table located in the hallway to receive their assigned table number. Tables will be marked. You are responsible to display your business name at your assigned table.

#### **VENDOR PARKING:**

There will not be any vendor parking at the Indio Senior Center. After you have unloaded your vehicle you must park at the Indio Teen Center. A shuttle will be available to and from the Indio Senior Center for those who do not wish to walk.

Please be advised I am a volunteer and do not work at the Indio Senior Center. Contact me at the number or email listed above if you have questions.

Sincerely,

Sylvia Tenorio, President



# CRAFT FAIR FUNDRAISER

45-700 Aladdin St., Indio, CA 92201

Phone: (760) 668-0395 • email: stenorio54@hotmail.com

Friday, August 9, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

## **Vendor Registration Form**

Name:	
Address:	ame:
City/State/Z	
Contact Per	son:
Telephone:	E-mail:
List Items y	ou will sell:
□ Craft Ver	ndor \$45.00
□ All Late I	Registrations \$60.00
(Registratio	on fee includes two chairs, one table, and a black table cloth)
Electricity N	Needed?Yes No (Electricity is limited, first come first serve)
Please make	e checks payable to: Friends of the Indio Senior Center
Mail to:	Friends of the Indio Senior Center ATTN: Sylvia Tenorio P.O. Box 2077 Indio, CA 92202

Deadline date: Friday, July 26, 2024.

Submitting your registration form and payment in full will confirm your table reservation.